

PEER REVIEWED JOURNAL

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Human-Robot Interaction: Virtual Simulation of Real-Time Gesture Recognition System using Continuous Hand Movement Tracking" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: M. Balaji

Journal Name: International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)

Journal URL: www.ijerd.com

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Publication Year: 2022

Publication Month: July - August

Vol No. : 18

Issue No.: 04



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)

ISSN(Online): 2278-067X, ISSN(Print): 2278-800X

E-mail ID: ijerd.editor@gmail.com

URL: www.ijerd.com

e-ISSN: 2278-067X p-ISSN: 2278-800X



PEER REVIEWED JOURNAL

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Human-Robot Interaction: Virtual Simulation of Real-Time Gesture Recognition System using Continuous Hand Movement Tracking" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: S. Prabhakaran

Journal Name: International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)

Journal URL: www.ijerd.com

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Publication Year: 2022

Publication Month: July - August

Vol No. : 18

Issue No.: 04



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)

ISSN(Online): 2278-067X, ISSN(Print): 2278-800X

E-mail ID: ijerd.editor@gmail.com

URL: www.ijerd.com

e-ISSN: 2278-067X p-ISSN: 2278-800X



PEEK KEVIEWED JOOKNAL

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Human-Robot Interaction: Virtual Simulation of Real-Time Gesture Recognition System using Continuous Hand Movement Tracking" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: S. Kolli Balasivarama Reddy

Journal Name: International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)

Journal URL: www.ijerd.com

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Publication Year: 2022

Publication Month: July - August

Vol No. : 18

Issue No.: 04



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)

ISSN(Online): 2278-067X, ISSN(Print): 2278-800X

E-mail ID: ijerd.editor@gmail.com

URL: www.ijerd.com